
DATE
CAT Séniors - Juniors - Masters PARTANTS 29 CLASSES 25

Place N° de   
Dossard ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE SERIE TEMPS

1 422 LE CLAINCHE Jimmy US DOMONT 1295702076 Espoir 1:54:06

2 403 MARILLAUD Fabien PARISIS AC 95 1295714487 Senior 1:54:07

3 450 FROMONT Yannick UC GIEN SPORT 1845070187 Master 1:57:20

4 402 VAUCHELLES NICOLAS OCVO 1295712162 Senior 2:00:12

5 431 DURAND Alexis US MAULOISE 1278228067 Master 2:01:51

6 451 SAGER Guillaume LES SANGLIERS DU VEXIN Ufolep Master 2:02:45

7 435 LE TOUZE Eric CS GRAVENCHON 1776125131 Master 2:03:09

8 405 LEGROS Thomas LES BLEUS DE France 1292402002 Senior 2:03:47

9 404 DELAMARRE Christophe LES BLEUS DE France 1292402001 Senior 2:05:37

10 445 BERNASSE Stéphane ACBB Ufolep Master 2:06:26

11 449 CHAMPMARTIN NICOLAS ACBB 1292408195 Master 2:08:23

12 434 BOMBARDIERI Hervé PARISIS AC 95 1295714472 Master 2:10:37

13 406 GARCIA Clement LES BLEUS DE France 1292402076 Senior 2:11:50

14 461 BOURDEVAIRE Jean Louis US DOMONT 1292402020 Junior 2:15:06

15 441 BABAULT Chistophe LES BLEUS DE France 1292402116 Master 2:17:03

16 465 DELAROCHE Pierre ASELB 1295713089 Junior 2:18:51

17 401 GUILLEM Vincent US MAULOISE Ufolep Senior 2:23:30

18 436 LE MOAL Yannick EC MORSANG / ORGE 1291339006 Master 2:24:11

19 447 GARYGA Gilles NL Master 2:24:13

20 437 JUPILLAT Christian LES BLEUS DE France 1292402042 Master 2:26:43

21 432 BALLAVOINE Marc POISSY VTT Ufolep Master 2:29:23

22 439 LORMETEAU Manuel LES BLEUS DE France 1292402052 Master 2:32:59

23 433 ROGAN Laurent VTT ST GERMAIN Ufolep Master 2:38:39

24 446 NOEL Franck LES KOYOTES 1275003006 Master 2:44:31

25 407 LEGROS Thibault LES BLEUS DE France 1292402096 Senior 2:52:30

COURSE
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DATE
CAT Séniors - Juniors - Masters PARTANTS 29 CLASSES 20

Place N° de   
Dossard ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE SERIE TEMPS

1 403 MARILLAUD Fabien PARISIS AC 95 1295714487 Senior 3.40.48.3

2 422 LE CLAINCHE Jimmy US DOMONT 1295702076 Espoir 3.43.54.6

3 404 DELAMARRE Christophe LES BLEUS DE France 1292402001 Senior 3.54.58.1

4 435 LE TOUZE Eric CS GRAVENCHON 1776125131 Master 3.58.10.8

5 431 DURAND Alexis US MAULOISE 1278228067 Master 4.00.29.4

6 445 BERNASSE Stéphane ACBB Ufolep Master 4.07.37.7

7 434 BOMBARDIERI Hervé PARISIS AC 95 1295714472 Master 4.10.18.8

8 405 LEGROS Thomas LES BLEUS DE France 1292402002 Senior 4.10.50.3

9 461 BOURDEVAIRE Jean Louis US DOMONT 1292402020 Junior 4.16.08.1

10 406 GARCIA Clement LES BLEUS DE France 1292402076 Senior 4.20.18.7

11 441 BABAULT Chistophe LES BLEUS DE France 1292402116 Master 4.22.56.3

12 401 GUILLEM Vincent US MAULOISE Ufolep Senior 4.36.41.4

13 436 LE MOAL Yannick EC MORSANG / ORGE 1291339006 Master 4.38.10.3

14 437 JUPILLAT Christian LES BLEUS DE France 1292402042 Master 4.45.13.0

15 432 BALLAVOINE Marc POISSY VTT Ufolep Master 4.48.20.9

16 447 GARYGA Gilles NL Master 4.55.08.2

17 439 LORMETEAU Manuel LES BLEUS DE France 1292402052 Master 4.57.31.3

18 433 ROGAN Laurent VTT ST GERMAIN Ufolep Master 5.05.19.5

19 446 NOEL Franck LES KOYOTES 1275003006 Master 5.12.00.1

20 407 LEGROS Thibault LES BLEUS DE France 1292402096 Senior 5.25.17.1
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